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Nome
BORRACHINHA
PADILHA
GUERREIRO
GORDINHO
ABUTRE
NOVIDADE
AUDI
FEIO
SOTOPIA
BIZONHO
P.R
BITOLA
PATO BRANCO
PIUZINHO

Anilha
411817
015465
038073
038551
018856
037270
043357
551918
016055
019034
005549
005002
040298
042389

RESULTADO COLEIRO PARDO 06/02/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
LUCIANO
CLOVIS
FRANCIONE
DAVANIR
FRANCIONE
JORGE DE OLIVEIRA
NELSON ALVES
RANIERI SOARES
CLOVIS
DAVID ALLAN
CLADENIR DA SILVA (PARANA)
EDSON CARLOS
GUILHERME ALBERTO
LEANDRO VIEIRA

Cidade
TORRES - RS
SOMBRIO - SC
TURVO - SC

ARARANGUA - sC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
TURVO - SC

ARARANGUA -SC

10/15 min
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Pontos
20
19
18
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16
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14
13
12
11
10
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